AMS 3011
Miniaturized pressure transmitter with 0 .. 5 V output
   Analog Microelectronics GmbH
   An der Fahrt 13, D – 55124 Mainz         April 2016 – Rev. 1.0
Phone:+49 (0)6131/91 0730-0
Fax:     +49 (0)6131/91 073-30
Internet: www.analogmicro.de
E–Mail: info@analogmicro.de

Pressure type Pressure
range
in mbar
Burst
pressure
1)
in bar
Pressure
range
in PSI
Burst
pressure
1)
in PSI
Low pressure
AMS 3011-0050-D differential / relative 0 .. 50 > 1 0 .. 0.725 > 15
AMS 3011-0100-D differential / relative 0 .. 100 > 1 0 .. 1.450 > 15
AMS 3011-0025-D-B bidirectional differential -25 .. +25 > 1 -0.362 .. +0.362 > 15
AMS 3011-0050-D-B bidirectional differential -50 .. +50 > 1 -0.725 .. +0.725 > 15
AMS 3011-0100-D-B bidirectional differential -100 .. +100 > 1 -1.450 .. +1.450 > 15
Standard pressure
AMS 3011-0200-D differential / relative 0 .. 200 > 5 0 .. 2.901 > 72
AMS 3011-0350-D differential / relative 0 .. 350 > 5 0 .. 5.076 > 72
AMS 3011-0500-D differential / relative 0 .. 500 > 5 0 .. 7.251 > 72
AMS 3011-1000-D differential / relative 0 .. 1000 > 5 0 .. 14.50 > 72
AMS 3011-0200-D-B bidirectional differential -200 .. +200 > 5 -2.901 .. +2.901 > 72
AMS 3011-0350-D-B bidirectional differential -350 .. +350 > 5 -5.076 .. +5.076 > 72
AMS 3011-1000-D-B bidirectional differential -1000 .. +1000 > 5 -14.50 .. +14.50 > 72
AMS 3011-1000-A absolute 0 .. 1000 > 5 0 .. 14.50 > 72
AMS 3011-1200-B barometric 700 .. 1200 > 5 10.15 .. 17.40 > 72
Medium pressure
AMS 3011-2000-D differential / relative 0 .. 2000 > 16 0 .. 29.01 > 232
AMS 3011-4000-D differential / relative 0 .. 4000 > 16 0 .. 58.02 > 232
AMS 3011-7000-D differential / relative 0 .. 7000 > 16 0 .. 101.52 > 232
AMS 3011-10000-D differential / relative 0 .. 10000 > 16 0 .. 145.0 > 232
AMS 3011-2000-A absolute 0 .. 2000 > 5 0 .. 29.01 > 72
Table 1: AMS 3011 standard pressure ranges (other ranges on request)
MAXIMUM RATINGS
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Units